LINEAR LED Lighting
LEDO 75-12L-T3
The LUMIRON LEDO 75 is a multiple functional LED Linear Light-
ing system that is a low voltage, energy efficient solution for resi-
dential, commercial and architectural use with an unlimited range
of applications. Its ultra slim design and our ability to design cus-
tom linear solutions for your specific applications reduces installa-
tion limitations. It has dimming capabilities that integrates with

SERIES LENGTH COLOR TEMP LEDS VOLTAGE IP LISTING LENS MOUNTING
LEDO 75 4’6” WW Warm White 12L T3 24 VDC IN Indoor CL Clear WS Wall Snap
Order Examples
1
.5
0
 i
n
 /
 3
8
.1
 m
m
0.81in /20.6mm
Swivel Bracket
0
.9
8
 i
n
 /
 2
4
.9
 m
m
  120°
Transf.
Excl.
IP 20
IP 67
 EPX
12 VDC
24 VDC
12 LED
PER/ft
Order Codes
SERIES LENGTH COLOR TEMP LEDS VOLTAGE IP LISTING LENS MOUNTING
LEDO 75 6” – 10’ CW Cool White
NW Neutral White
WW Warm White
SCL Single Color LED
12L T3
2.5W/FT
12 VDC
24VDC
IN Indoor
EPX Outdoor
CL clear
MK Milky
WS Wall Snap
SV Swivel
VR Velcro
MG Magnet
CS Custom Mounting
Difused Lens Clear Lens
0
.4
5
 i
n
 /
 1
1
.0
 m
m
0.83 in / 21.0 mm
Side View Extrusion
1.01 in / 29.7 mm
0
.4